
 

 

 
 

claire anderson 

school of dancing 

 

M.B.A.T.D. 
Highland, Freestyle, Stage, Majorette. 

A.B.A.T.D. 
 Scottish National, Modern, Ballet, Cheer-Pom. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term dates 2018-2019 
 

Term 1:  
Friday 24th August – Monday 17th December 2018 
No classes on Monday 15th, Wednesday 17th, Friday 19th and 
Saturday 20th October 2018 (October week holiday). 
 
Term 2: 
Saturday 5th January – Saturday 6th April 2019.  
 
Term 3: 
Monday 22nd April – Saturday 8th June 2019. 
 
Dress Rehearsal (school-age children only): 
Sunday 9th June 2019 
 
Annual Display (all children): 
Monday 10th June and Wednesday 12th June 2019. 
 
 
 

 


